RISE 'n' SHINE CONVENT SCHOOL

Motinpur Road, Dhamdha, Durg (CG) Affiliation No. 3330197, Ph. No. 8305333999, 8952025202

FEE SCHEDULES FOR THE YEAR 2026-2027

Admission Fees School Tuition Tuition Fee
CLASS Annual Fees Fees (11 Installment)
(Not Refundable) (Annual) April, June to March
NUR. 6000.00 8560.00 12485.00 1135.00
L.K.G. 6000.00 9570.00 14135.00 1285.00
U.K.G. 6000.00 9570.00 14960.00 1360.00
I-11 7000.00 12090.00 17875.00 1625.00
I 7000.00 12090.00 18700.00 1700.00
v 7000.00 12340.00 19415.00 1765.00
\Y 9000.00 12720.00 19415.00 1765.00
VI 9000.00 14230.00 22880.00 2080.00
VII 10000.00 15240.00 23540.00 2140.00
VIII 10000.00 17380.00 25795.00 2345.00
IX 10000.00 18390.00 31405.00 2855.00
CBSE Reg. Fees
X 10000.00 19270.00 31405.00 2855.00
LOC Fees
XI (Com.) 13000.00 20530.00 32890.00 2990.00
CBSE Reg. Fees
XI (Sci.) 13000.00 21790.00 35145.00 3195.00
CBSE Reg. Fees
XII (Com.) 13000.00 20530.00 32890.00 2990.00
LOC Fees
XII (Sci.) 13000.00 21790.00 35145.00 3195.00
LOC Fees
NOTE:

1. Discount on Admission Fees :-

a. 100% discount in Jan to Mar, .

b. In April - 75% dist.

c. In May & June - 50% dist.

d. In july - 25% dist.

2. No Discount after july.

3. Those who are depositing School fees for April they will get 6% discount (Annual fees +
Monthly Fees) .

4. In May, June & july 4% discount (Annual fees + Monthly Fees) .

5. In August 2% discount (Annual fees + Monthly Fees).

6. 20% discount on the tuition fees for siblings.Child studying in lower class will get the
discount.

7. Annual Fees to be paid in April.

8. Monthly fees has to deposited in between 1-10 of every month.




